Route 2370 Te Mata — Raglan AM Updated 21/01/20

7.10 am Shift begins - complete vehicle pre-checks & mark off running
sheet (GBT9)
7.20 am Depart Manukau Road

Left into Manukau Road
Left into State Highway 23
Right into Te Mata Road
Right into Te Papatapu Road
7.50 am Turn around at Tui Point (685 Te Papatapu Road)
Return Te Papatapu Road
Left into Philips Road
8.10 am To 294 Philips Road to turn around
Return Philips Road
Left into Te Papatapu veering left into Te Mata Road
8.20 am To Te Mata School — unload Te Mata Students and
wait for Raglan Area Students from connecting bus. (Route
2088)
Continue Te Mata Road
Left into State Highway 23 to Raglan
Left into Norrie Avenue
8.40am To Raglan Area School
Return Norrie Avenue
Right into State Highway 23
Left into Manukau Road tp park
Sweep & tidy bus

8.50am Shift ends



Route 2370 Te Mata — Raglan PM Updated 28/01/20

2.40 pm
2.50 pm

3.00 pm

3.25 pm

3.30 pm

3.50 pm

4.00 pm

4.30 pm

Shift begins

Depart Manukau Road parking area

Left into Manukau Road

Right into State Highway 23

Left into Norrie Avenue

To Raglan Area School

Return Norrie Avenue

Right into State Highway 23

Right into Te Mata Road

To Te Mata School — unload Raglan Area students to
connecting bus (2088) — load Te Mata students
Depart Te Mata School

Right into Te Mata Road

Veer right into Te Papatapu Road

Turn around at Tui Point (685 Te Papatapu Road)
Return on Te Papatapu Road

Left into Phillips Road

To 294 Phillips Road to turn around

Return on Phillips Road

Left into Te Papatapu Road

Veer left into Te Mata Road

Left into State Highway 23 to Raglan

Right into Manukau Road to bus park

Sweep & tidy bus

Shift ends



