Route 2370 Te Mata - Raglan AM

Updated 21/01/20

7.10 am

Shift begins - complete vehicle pre-checks & mark off running

sheet (GBT9)

7.20 am

Depart Manukau Road

Left into Manukau Road

Left into State Highway 23

Right into Te Mata Road

Right into Te Papatapu Road

7.50 am

Turn around at Tui Point (685 Te Papatapu Road)

Return Te Papatapu Road

Left into Philips Road

8.10 am

To 294 Philips Road to turn around

Return Philips Road

Left into Te Papatapu veering left into Te Mata Road

8.20 am

To Te Mata School – unload Te Mata Students and

wait for Raglan Area Students from connecting bus. (Route

2088)

Continue Te Mata Road

Left into State Highway 23 to Raglan

Left into Norrie Avenue

8.40am

To Raglan Area School

Return Norrie Avenue

Right into State Highway 23

Left into Manukau Road tp park

Sweep & tidy bus

8.50am

Shift ends

Route 2370 Te Mata - Raglan PM Updated 28/01/20

2.40 pm	Shift begins
2.50 pm	Depart Manukau Road parking area
	Left into Manukau Road
	Right into State Highway 23
	Left into Norrie Avenue
3.00 pm	To Raglan Area School
	Return Norrie Avenue
	Right into State Highway 23
	Right into Te Mata Road
3.25 pm	To Te Mata School – unload Raglan Area students to
	connecting bus (2088) – load Te Mata students
3.30 pm	Depart Te Mata School
	Right into Te Mata Road
	Veer right into Te Papatapu Road
3.50 pm	Turn around at Tui Point (685 Te Papatapu Road)
	Return on Te Papatapu Road
	Left into Phillips Road
4.00 pm	To 294 Phillips Road to turn around
	Return on Phillips Road
	Left into Te Papatapu Road
	Veer left into Te Mata Road
	Left into State Highway 23 to Raglan
	Right into Manukau Road to bus park
	Sweep & tidy bus
4.30 pm	Shift ends